
空氣環境品質監測值～～110年度第三季 

監測項目 
二氧 

化硫 

氮氧 

化物 
氯化氫 戴奧辛 氨氣 硫化氫 

日期／單位 ppb ppb ppm 
pg-TEQ

／Nm3 
ppm ppm 

測 

點 

一 

 

8月 3日 

 

0.7 

 

13.1 

ND＜

0.0012 

  

 

 

 

測 

點 

二 

 

8月 5日 

 

0.6 

 

18.0 

 

0.0022 

 

0.004 

 

0.0896 

 

ND＜0.00023 

測 

點 

三 

 

8月 4日 

 

0.6 

 

7.6 

 

0.0016 

 

0.003 

  

監測地點 

測點一：安坑國小 

測點二：達觀國中小學 

測點三：彩蝶社區 

  

 


